YEAR
1873-1876
1876-1880
1880-1898
1898-1908
1908-1914
1914-1924
1924-1927
1927-1932
1932-1938
1938-1944
1944-1950
1950-1956
1856-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1979

1979
1979-1988
1988-1992
1992-1996
1996-2002
2002-2010
2010-2012
2012-2016

2016-

1873-1875
1875-1878
1878-1880
1880-1882
1882-1888
1888-1890
1890-1894
1894-1896
1896-1898
1898-1900
1900-1906
1906-1912
1912-1914
1914-1918
1918-1920
1920-1926
1926-1930
1930-1932
1932-1934
1934-1940

MASTER/PRESIDENT

D. B. Mauger

V. E. Piollet
Leonard Rhone

W. F. Hill

W. T. Creasy

John A. McSparran

P. H. Dewey - Resigned Feb. 2,1927

E. B. Dorsett

J. A. Boak

Kenzie S. Bagshaw
W. Sharp Fullerton
Dr. Beatty H. Dimit
J. Collins McSparran
John W. Scott

A. Wayne Readinger
J. Luther Snyder
Robert E. Steese

Charles E. Wismer, Jr.

William H. Ringler
Gordon Hiller
William A. Steel
Betsy Huber

Carl Meiss
Elizabeth Downey
Wayne Campbell

OVERSEER/VICE PRESIDENT

Frank Porter

D. C. Kennedy
Leonard Rhone
Seth Hoagland
James G. McSparran
S. F. Maxwell

S. H. McHenry

J. C. McClure

A. C. Barrett

E. J. Tuttle

A. C. Barrett

S. S. Blyholder

E. B. Dorsett

F. N. Moore

P. H. Dewey
Roland Benjamin
J. Audley Boak
George W. Schuler
M. A. Spleen

Isaac S. Gross

COUNTY

Berks
Bradford
Centre
Crawford
Columbia
Lancaster
Tioga
Tioga
Lawrence
Blair
Lawrence
Indiana
Lancaster
Butler
Berks
York
Mercer
Montgomery
Somerset
Lycoming
Beaver
Chester
York
Lycoming
Perry

Lycoming

Erie

Centre

Mercer
Lancaster
Westmoreland
Indiana
Westmoreland
Susquehanna
Tioga
Susquehanna
Armstrong
Tioga
Bradford
Tioga
Bradford
Lawrence
Berks

Elk

Bucks



1940-1946
1946-1950
1950-1956
1956-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1979
1979-1980
1980-1986
1986-1987
1988
1988-1992
1992-1996
1996-2002
2002-2008
2008-2010
2010-2016
2016-2018
2018-2020
2020-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1882
1882-1886
1886-1890
1890-1894
1894-1898
1898-1900
1900-1906
1906-1912
1912-1914
1914-1916
1916-1920
1920-1924
1924-1926
1926-1932
1932-1934
1934-1940
1940-1950
1950-1956
1956-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1986
1986-1988

Dr. Beatty H. Dimit
O. Walker Shannon
Merle A. Porter
George Steele

A. Wayne Readinger
Clifford Tinklepaugh
Robert E. Steese
William Reichart
Carl Blank

William H. Ringler
James Aurand
William Buffington
William A. Steel
Betsy Huber

Brian Ebersole
Chester Tau
Richard Mangel
Barbara Schroeder
J. V. Lamb

Richard Mangel

LECTURER/PROGRAM DIRECTOR

John |. Carter

V. E. Piollet

S. B. Downing

Dr. James Clader

Gerald C. Brown

J. T. Ailman

W. F. Hill

W. B. Packard

A. M. Cornell

E. B. Dorsett

R. P. Kester

Thomas Piollet

H. G. Teagarden

P. H. Dewey

John H. Light

Howard G. Eisaman

Ira C. Gross

O. Walker Shannon

Dr. Beatty H. Dimit

Mrs. Vernon (Betty) Norris
Mrs. Walker (Mary) Shannon
Mrs. Arthur (Peg) W. Christman
Mildred Shultz

Mary R. Buffington
Douglas A. Bonsall

Mary Jane Kent

Indiana
Beaver
Crawford
Chester
Berks

Susquehanna

Mercer
York
Beaver
Somerset
Mifflin
Chester
Beaver
Chester
Perry
Crawford
Butler
Berks
Lawrence
Butler

Chester
Bradford
Chester
Dauphin
York
Juniata
Crawford
Bradford
Bradford
Tioga
Clearfield
Bradford
Jefferson
Tioga
Lebanon
Erie
Cambria
Beaver
Indiana

Berks/Butler

Beaver
Carbon
Somerset
Chester
Perry
Greene



1988-1994
1994-1996
1996-2002
2002-2003
2003-2010
2010-2016
2016-2018
2018-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1880
1880-1882
1882-1886
1886-1890
1890-1892
1892-1894
1894-1898
1898-1904
1904-1916
1916-1920
1920-1924
1924-1928
1928-1932
1932-1934
1934-1940
1940-1946
1946-1952
1952-1956
1956-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1986
1986-1992
1992-2002
2002-2003
2003-2008
2008-2014
2014-2018
2018-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1880

Hedy Chaffee

Dr. Donald E. Evans
Susan Tau

Keith Grim (Died 2003)
Sharon Kimmel
Lorena Baughman
Denise Claire

Jennifer Nauss

STEWARD
Moses Brinton
H. H. Brown
J. C. Henderson
J. P. McCauley
Jesse Davis
S. M. McHenry
S. L. Kennedy
J. C. McClure
J. P. Whipple
H. N. Gooderham
Theodore Klein
John K. Campbell
T. E. Talbot
J. B. W. Stufft
M. A. Spleen
W. P. Hoppe
L. E. Biddle
Oscar Drumm
Walter Barger
George Steele
Vernon Norris
Clifford Tinklepaugh
Marvin E. Miller
Kenneth Schlegel
John Master
William Vernam
Stanley Gruber
Robert H. Steese
Chester Tau
Leonard Heim
Michael Adams
Andrew Kieffer

ASSISTANT STEWARD
W. H. Reinhard
E. R. Delong
A. D. Munn
W. E. Jackson

Susquehanna
Centre
Crawford
Lehigh

Bucks

Blair

Berks

York

Lancaster
Columbia
Crawford
Union
Chester
Indiana
Westmoreland
Westmoreland
Bradford
Cambria
Wayne

Tioga

Potter
Somerset

Elk
Susquehanna
Centre
Northumberland
Washington
Chester
Butler
Susquehanna
Adams

Berks
Venango
Mercer
Mercer
Mercer
Crawford
Lehigh

Berks

Berks

Monroe
Bradford
Bradford
Chester



1880-1890
1890-1892
1892-1894
1894-1898
1898-1900
1900-1906
1906-1910
1910-1912
1912-1918
1918-1922
1922-1926
1926-1932
1932-1938
1938-1944
1944-1950
1950-1956
1956-1962
1962-1964
1964-1970
1970-1976
1976-1978
1978-1984
1984-1986
1986-1988
1988-1994
1994-1996
1996-2002
2002-2006
2006-2012
2012-2018
2018-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1880
1880-1894
1894-1898
1898-1900
1900-1902
1902-1904
1904-1910
1910-1916
1916-1926
1926-1928
1928-1934
1934-1940
1940-1942

J. E. McGary

T. E. Field
Geary C. Bell

E. J. Tuttle

A. H. S. Taggart
Harry Pratt

J. P. Gifford

G. D. Appleby
R. E. Green

R. H. Bovard

J. J. Cleland

H. B. Phillips

J. Edwin Brown
W. S. Fullerton
Merle A. Porter
E. Leo Johnson
Earl Miller
Richard VanNoy
William A. Steel
C. Arthur Zug
George Rodgers
John Keith
Michael Pratt

James L. Snyder, Jr.

Steven Mohn
Henry Seidel
Floyd Buffington

James Schoonover

Derek Schroeder
Andrew Keifer

Robert Kleckner, IlI

CHAPLAIN

J. T. Miller

J. B. Richards
W. T. Everson
W. H. Holstein
W. T. Everson

Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev
Rev

. D. K. Laubach
. W. H. Clipman

. H. G. Teagarden

. J. W. Johnson

. H. G. Teagarden

. G. W. Hatch
. Charles I. Steffy
. W. D. Keemer

. Ross M. Haverfield

. Fred Norris

Westmoreland
Tioga
Wayne
Tioga
Montgomery
Chester

Erie

Potter
Warren
Allegheny
Washington
Clarion
Chester
Lawrence
Crawford
Warren

Erie

Tioga
Beaver
Chester/Juniata
Lawrence
Huntingdon
Bradford
York

Berks

Berks
Dauphin
Susquehanna
Berks

Berks

Berks

Montgomery

Erie
Montgomery
Erie
Luzerne
Washington
Jefferson
Wyoming
Jefferson
Clearfield
Venango
Juniata
Washington
Cumberland



1942-1946
1946-1948
1948-1954
1954-1960
1960-1966
1966-1972
1972-1978
1978-1980
1980-1986
1986-1988
1988-1990
1990-1996
1996-2002
2002-2004
2004-2010
2010-2016
2016-2020
2020-

1873-1893
1893-1914
1914-1939
1939-1960
1960-1980
1980-1986
1986-1990
1990-2004
2004-

1873-1894
1894-1913
1913-1918
1918-1926
1926-1939
1939-1943
1943-1952
1952-1956
1956-1957
1957-1964
1964-1966
1966-1974
1974-1978
1978-1979
1979-1982
1982-1984
1984-1988

Rev. W. D. Keemer
Rev. John B. Howes
Rev. Earl E. Kerstetter
Rev. Leland Keemer
Rev. Elden Ehrhart
Rev. James Gold

Rev. Thomas Musser
Rev. Ruth McDannell-Geiger
Rev. James Gold
Douglas A. Bonsall
Paul Britcher

Patricia Rudy

Jean Hollabaugh

Rev. Gary Gibson
Judy Pressler

Jennifer Nauss

Judy Pressler

Jodi Keith Kensinger

TREASURER
William Yocum
S. E. Nivin
F. P. Willits
Philip Price
John H. Minor
Issac Fox
Gerald Slick
Anna May Nauss
Henry Seidel

SECRETARY
R. H. Thomas
J. T. Ailman
Mrs. Nettie E. Ailman
Fred Brenckman
John H. Light
Miles Horst
Jacob K. Mahood
J. Collins McSparran
Dr. Ira C. Gross
Ottis W. Rittenhouse
Richard D. VanNoy
J. Luther Snyder
N. Gale Moore
George Rodgers
Carl Deibert
George Rodgers
Sandra Westover

Juniata
Luzerne
Columbia
Juniata
Snyder
Snyder/Perry
Union
Union

Perry

Perry

Perry
Allegheny
Warren
Washington
Centre
York
Centre
Huntingdon

Berks
Chester
Delaware
Chester
Greene
Lebanon
Blair
York
Berks

Cumberland
Juniata
Juniata
Carbon
Lebanon
Lebanon
Bradford
Lancaster
Cambria
Fayette
Bradford
York
Beaver
Lawrence
Bedford
Lawrence
Blair



1988-1990

1990-1996

1996-2012
2012-

1873-1875
1875-1878
1878-1880
1880-1888
1888-1908
1908-1912
1912-1916
1916-1924
1924-1928
1928-1930
1930-1936
1936-1942
1942-1948
1948-1952
1952-1958
1958-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1986
1986-1992
1996-2000
2000-2004
2004-2010
2010-2012
2012-2014
2014-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1882
1882-1894
1894-1898
1898-1904
1904-1906
1906-1916
1916-1924
1924-1928
1928-1934
1934-1940

John Drake
Dina B. Zug
Sandy Witmer
Debra Campbell

GATEKEEPER/GREETER

R. H. Breadlinger
J. G. Rosenberry
J. A. Alger
Charles Hartzell
Wallace Chase
Alexander Strittmatter
Arthur Chase

J. B. W. Stufft

M. A. Spleen

J. Gross Shook

V. E. Carr

Lloyd F. Wilcox
Dana K. Campbell
Donald S. Sidle
Lester C. Perry
Clifford Tinklepaugh
E. Arthur Landis
Robert E. Steese
Robert Hollabaugh
Wayne Raisley
Stanley Gruber
Ronnie Harris
Robert C. Moore
Richard Mangel
Andrew Kieffer
Martha Ebersole
Gene Zvarick

CERES
Kate Hock
Mrs. D. C. Kennedy
Mrs. J. D. L. Smith
Mrs. Maggie J. Moore
Mrs. Anna M. Holstein
Mrs. Helen S. Johnson
Mrs. V. B. Holliday
Mrs. Velma West

Mrs. Hannah McK. Lyons

Mrs. Jennie M. Rogers
Mrs. Ella Caldwell
Mrs. Sarah Caven
Mrs. Clara E. Dewey

Blair
Juniata
Lancaster
Perry

Montgomery
Berks
Bradford

Northumberland

Tioga
Cambria
Bradford
Somerset
Elk

Centre
Jefferson
Warren
Tioga

York
Wayne
Susquehanna
Bucks
Mercer
Warren
Butler
Mercer
Bradford
Washington
Butler
Berks

Perry
Montgomery

Berks
Erie
Clinton
Blair
Montgomery
Erie
Tioga
Warren
Chester
Delaware
Allegheny
Beaver
Erie



1940-1946
1946-1952
1952-1958
1958-1964
1964-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1983
1983
1983-1990
1990-1996
1996-1998
1998-2004
2004-2010
2010-2012
2012-2018
2018-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1882
1882-1886
1886-1894
1894-1898
1898-1902
1902-1904
1904-1906
1906-1910
1910-1916
1916-1918
1918-1926
1926-1932
1932-1938
1938-1944
1944-1950
1950-1956
1956-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1986
1986-1992
1992-1998
1998-2004
2004-2008
2008-2010

Mrs. Frank Magill

Mrs. Jennie Bartholomew
Mrs. John B. Cranmer
Mrs. Earl Langley

Mrs. Ottis W. Rittenhouse
Mrs. Ruth Fish

Elsie Springer

MeeCee Baker

Norine Lindner

Eleanor Wilson

Mary Ann Keith Buckley
Stacy Ebersole

Linda Strong

Tammy Schaeffer
Marjorie Brown

Jennifer Adams Beamon
Hannah Leibensperger

POMONA
Mrs. E. C. Detweiler
Mrs. Asa Battles
Mrs. E. Townsend
Mrs. Della Marsh
Mrs. Hannah Eger
Mrs. A. H. Almstead
Mrs. S. J. Logan
Mrs. L. A. Thayer
Mrs. Della Hunsinger
Mrs. Mary Fisher
Mrs. Anna Post
Mrs. Georgia Piollet
Mrs. Hannah L. Bush
Mrs. Louie Taylor Rogers
Mrs. George S. Gault
Mrs. Frank Stoner
Mrs. Walter Barger
Mrs. Mary Lyons
Mrs. Ethel Nicolls
Mrs. Rollin Cooper
Mrs. Lester Perry
Mrs. Genevieve Cooke
Virginia Raisley
Nettie Kauffman
Betsy E. Huber
Ruth Osborne
Debra Campbell
Sara Shank
Jodi Keith Kensinger

Bucks
Northampton
Butler
Fayette
Fayette
Bradford
Bradford
Juniata
Carbon
Lawrence
Huntingdon
Perry
Indiana
Berks
Tioga
Berks
Berks

Chester
Erie
Delaware
Erie
Lycoming
Warren
Crawford
Crawford
Sullivan
Chester
Lackawanna
Bradford
Tioga
Washington
Crawford
Somerset
Washington
Fayette
Crawford
Allegheny
Wayne
Washington
Butler
Berks
Chester
Fayette
Perry
Lebanon
Huntingdon



2010-2016
2016-2018
2018-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1882
1882-1888
1888-1896
1898-1904
1904-1910
1910-1914
1914-1918
1918-1920
1920-1928
1928-1932
1932-1938
1938-1944
1944-1950
1950-1956
1956-1962
1962-1968
1968-1974
1974-1980
1980-1986
1986-1992
1992-1998
1998-2004
2004-2008
2008-2010
2010-2016
2016-

1873-1875
1875-1876
1876-1878
1878-1880
1880-1890
1890-1892
1892-1894
1894-1896
1896-1898
1898-1900
1900-1902
1902-1904

Ashley Bird Furman
Joanne Heim
Jennifer Adams Beamon

FLORA
Mrs. H. Mauger
Mrs. Lottie Porter
Mrs. A. B. Finson
Mrs. S. S. Rex
Anna M. Bisbing
Marie A. Hill
Florence Rhone
Mrs. Carolyn Dale
Mrs. Anna Brunges
Mrs. Theresa Fullerton
Mrs. Helena Grassberger
Mrs. Adelaide Rankin
Mrs. Lucy Shumway
Mrs. Ethel Richards
Mrs. Harold T. Allebach
Mrs. Robert (Lulu) Bagshaw
Mrs. Raymond Peterson
Mrs. Merle Schweitzer
Mrs. George (Eleanor) Steele
Mrs. William (Mary) Buffington
Betty Master
Anna May Nauss
Ruth Osborne
Nettie Martsolf
Janet Fishovitz
Amy Foster
Martha Dinsmore
Jodi Keith Kensinger
Virginia Mangel

LADY ASSISTANT STEWARD

Mrs. E. Greisemer
Mrs. Louise Phillips
Mrs. Louise Miller
Mrs. Ella J. Deming
Mrs. Maggie Rhone
Mrs. Anna McCracken
Mrs. M. L. Gundy
Kate Eger

Eldora Litchard
Mrs. Harvia Faust
Mrs. Mary Bloom
Mrs. Mary Fisher

Centre
Lehigh
Berks

Montgomery
Lycoming
Crawford
Montgomery
Montgomery
Armstrong
Centre
Centre
Wyoming
Lawrence
Cambria
Chester
Bradford
Bedford
Montgomery
Blair
McKean
Warren
Chester
Chester
Venango
York
Fayette
Butler
Beaver
Huntingdon
Greene
Huntingdon
Butler

Berks
Erie
Crawford
Clearfield
Center

Union
Lycoming
Montour
Lycoming
Clinton
Chester



1904-1906
1906-1912
1912-1920
1920-1924
1924-1928
1928-1934
1934-1940
1940-1946
1946-1952
1952-1958
1958-1964
1964-1970
1970-1972
1972-1978
1978-1984
1984-1986
1986-1992
1992-1996
1996-2002
2002-2004
2004-2010
2010-2016
2016-

1873
1873
1873
1873-1875
1873-1875
1873-1875
1875
1875-1876
1875
1875-1879
1876-1880
1876-1880
1876-1881
1879-1895
1880-1882
1880-1884
1880-1884
1882-1898
1883-1887
1883-1887
1885-1889
1887-1888
1887-1891

Mrs. Frances Arters

Mrs. Mary D. Howden
Mrs. Ada Miller

Mrs. Ada N. Bortles

Miss Jennie Cole

Mrs. Lillian Michael

Mrs. Pearl Bruckhart

Miss Isabelle Elliot

Mrs. Lawrence Scott

Mrs. Dale (Frances) Currie
Mrs. Glenn (Lois) Swank
Mrs. Richard (Doris) Koenig
Linda Zahn

Mrs. Frances Byers Sullivan
Gladys Fry

Janet Rudy

Martha Ebersole

Jennifer Cummins

Mary Ann Keith Buckley
Evelyn Cottrell

Kelly VanOrd

Miranda Irons

Lorena Baughman

EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE

Dr. H. F. Heckel
W. W. Parker
E. Z. Griesemer
Harry Taylor

J. B. Reiff

C. P. Steinmetz
C. E. Gladding - Resigned
W. T. Everson
T. S. Strohicker
W. L. Archer
Dr. T. H. Allison
S. P. Childs

J. B. Henry

D. C. Kennedy
W. H. Dallet

C. A. Carrier

T. J. McCleary
J. B. Kirkbride
Charles W. Roberts
H. M. Cutshall
R. S. Searle

H. C. Anderson
P. S. Kift

Erie

McKean

Erie
Crawford
Northampton
Lycoming
Lancaster
Westmoreland
Greene
Lawrence
Armstrong
Lehigh
Beaver
Fayette
Mercer
Allegheny
Perry
Lawrence
Huntingdon
Susquehanna
Warren
Warren

Blair

Chester
Chester
Berks

Bucks
Montgomery
Lebanon
Bradford
Erie
Venango
Washington
Jefferson
Montgomery
Mifflin

Erie

Chester
Jefferson
Washington
Philadelphia
Chester
Crawford
Susquehanna
Washington
Lycoming



1888-1893
1894-1898
1889-1893
1889-1891
1893-1898
1891-1893
1898-1904
1891-1893
1893-1898
1893-1898
1896-1898
1898-1899
1898-1906
1904-1925
1906-1928
1914-1920
1910-1929
1925-1928
1927-1933
1934-1937
1928-1934
1929-1932
1932-1938
1933-1939
1937-1943
1938-1944
1939-1945
1943-1949
1944-1950
1945-1951
1949-1955
1950-1957
1951-1956
1955-1957
1956-1962
1957-1963
1957-1964
1962-1968
1964-1968
1964-1966
1966-1967
1967-1973
1968-1974
1969-1975
1974-1980
1975-1981
1976-1982
1977-1983

A. P. Young

S. M. McHenry

L. A. Tucker

I. Frank Chandler
I. Frank Chandler
Louis Piollet

Louis Piollet

Henry Cyphert

G. W. Dickinson

J. J. Walker

J. J. Thomas
Leonard Rhone
George W. Oster
C. H. Dildine
William Armstrong
R. S. Rankin

A. H. Fullerton
Harry H. Pratt
Kenzie S. Bagshaw
Kenzie S. Bagshaw
H. A. Harshaw

H. D. Allebach
Charles W. Creasy
Furman Gyger
George M. Griffin
Albert Madigan

C. M. Davidson

M. C. Stewart
John H. Light
William A. Elder
Harold T. Allebach
George F. Ruth

Dr. Ira C. Gross
Ottis W. Rittenhouse
E. Clinton Stitt
John Boylan
Thomas Gordner
Furman H. Gyger
Carl Deibert
Joseph Dixon
Thomas Gordner
Earl Mosier

Peter Karenbaauer
Glenn Whelpley
Clifford Holloway, Jr.
Earl Mosier

John V. Cressman
Lloyd Craft

Columbia
Indiana
Crawford
Chester
Chester
Bradford
Bradford
Clarion
Tioga
Allegheny
Cambria
Centre
Bedford
Columbia
Luzerene
Washington
Lawrence
Chester
Blair

Blair
Crawford
Montgomery
Columbia
Chester
Fayette
Bradford
Mercer
Indiana
Lebanon
Mercer
Montgomery
Berks
Cambria
Fayette
Armstrong
Crawford
Columbia
Chester
Bedford
Clearfield
Columbia
Crawford
Butler
Jefferson
Lancaster
Crawford
Lehigh
Washington



1980-1988
1981-1989
1982-1990
1983-1987
1987-1991
1988-1996
1989-1991
1990-1992
1991-1997
1991-1995
1992-1996
1995-2004
1996-2004
1997-2006
1999-2000
2000-2006
2003-2008
2004-2008
2005-2008
2008-2012
2009-2018
2010-2012
2010-2014
2011-2014
2012-2014
2013-2018
2014-
2016-2020
2016-2021
2021-

1875-1876
1875-1878
1875-1876
1876
1876
1878-1892
1879-1895
1878-1902
1882-1888
1882-1892
1888-1911
1894-1898
1898-1908
1902-1911
1911-1932
1912-1915

William Buffington
Jesse D. Erickson
Ernest Miller

Gordon Harrell, Jr.

Carl Blank

Charles E. Wismer, Jr.

Calvin Cook
Gordon Hiller
Hope Nelson
Caroline McCullon
William Vernam
Lee Pressler
Nettie Kauffman
John Master
Stanley Gruber
Carl Rudy
Elizabeth Downey
David Troutman
Barbara Gross
Brian Ebersole
Barbara Gross
Elizabeth Downey
Nettie Kauffman
J. V. Lamb
Wayne Oakley
Bob Bair

Janet Pratt
Richard Mangel

Dr. James E. Diamond

Clay Snyder

FINANCE COMMITTEE
Samuel R. Downing

J. H. Phillips
H. R. Leaf

D. B. Mauger
Seth Hoagland
S. E. Nivin
Joel A. Herr

S. S. Blyholder
Mrs. S. S. Rex
J. K. McElhoes
D. B. McWilliams
H. B. Corey
John T. Patton
S. B. Brown
W. S. Ross
Joel A. Herr

Chester

Erie

Berks
Clearfield
Beaver
Montgomery
Fayette
Lycoming
Warren
Venango
Mercer
Center
Berks
Venango
Mercer
Allegheny
Lycoming
Huntingdon
Venango
Perry
Venango
Lycoming
Berks
Lawrence
Susquehanna
York
Venango
Butler
Bucks
Venango

Chester
Erie

Berks
Mercer
Chester
Clinton
Armstrong
Montgomery
Indiana
Juniata
Bradford
Huntingdon
Bedford
Lackawanna
Clinton



1913-1925
1918-1921
1916-1918
1921-1930
1925-1931
1928-1934
1930-1936
1932-1935
1934-1940
1935-1941
1936-1942
1940-1946
1941-1947
1942-1948
1946-1952
1947-1948
1948-1953
1948-1954
1952-1958
1953-1959
1954-1957
1957-1963
1958-1964
1959-1962
1962-1963
1963-1971
1963-1966
1964-1967
1966-1972
1967-1973
1971-1975
1972-1978
1973-1979
1974-1980
1979-1984
1979-1985
1980-1983

W. H. Grabe

R. E. Green

John Dale

John Dale

L. Ruppin

Isaac Gross

J. E. Graham

W. F. Hill

Bert Caven
Walter Hoppe

E. W. VanHorn
Glenn Hill

Harry Baker

G. E. Gladfelter
Harvey A. Moore
Richard Burroughs (Died in 1948)
Mrs. Richard (Reba) Burroughs
Jesse Cutler
Benjamin Reidel
Harry G. Davis
Henry Friedline
John Brackman
Glenn Whelpley
Carl Deibert
Charles O. Adams
Glenn Patterson
George Cole
Benjamin Slick
Alvin Blitz
George Cole
Herald Pentz

V. Frederick Russ
Claude Howell
Peter Karenbauer
Glenn Nutt

Henry T. Huber
Andrew Springer

Butler
Warren
Centre
Centre
Lancaster
Bucks
Greene
Huntingdon
Beaver
Susquehanna
Bedford
Armstrong
Wyoming
Fulton
Butler
Chester
Chester
Lancaster
York
Chester
Somerset
Bradford
Jefferson
Bedford
Wyoming
Lawrence
Clarion
Blair

Pike
Clarion
Clearfield
Lycoming
Susquehanna
Butler
Fayette
Chester
Bradford

FINANCE COMMITTEE ELIMINATED BY DELEGATE ACTION 1983; ELECTED COMMITTEE

MEMBERS PERMITTED TO REMAIN IN OFFICE UNTIL COMPLETION OF TERMS



